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200402170000
80140

02/17/2004
08:13:00

FOREST
RIDGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS ASP
HOMEBUILDIN
G INC

32 62 Lot#:233
Book:32 Pg:62

200405050002
36140

05/05/2004
11:54:00

FOREST
RIDGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS TOWN AND
COUNTRY
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

32 62 Lot#:208
Book:32 Pg:62

200406090003
09780

06/09/2004
08:20:00

FOREST
RIDGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS THOMPSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

32 62 Lot#:228
Book:32 Pg:62

200406210003
34390

06/21/2004
10:13:00

FOREST
RIDGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

32 62 Lot#:213
Book:32 Pg:62

200406210003
34390

06/21/2004
10:13:00

FOREST
RIDGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

32 62 Lot#:220
Book:32 Pg:62

200406210003
34390

06/21/2004
10:13:00

FOREST
RIDGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

32 62 Lot#:206
Book:32 Pg:62

200406210003
34390

06/21/2004
10:13:00

FOREST
RIDGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

32 62 Lot#:227
Book:32 Pg:62

200406210003
34390

06/21/2004
10:13:00

FOREST
RIDGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

32 62 Lot#:214
Book:32 Pg:62

200406290003
55510

06/29/2004
09:27:00

FOREST
RIDGE LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200401140000
24590

01/14/2004
08:16:00

FOREST
RIDGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS PREMIERE
HOMES &
LAND LLC

32 62 Lot#:223
Book:32 Pg:62

200405050002
36140

05/05/2004
11:54:00

FOREST
RIDGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS TOWN AND
COUNTRY
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

32 62 Lot#:204
Book:32 Pg:62

200406210003
34390

06/21/2004
10:13:00

FOREST
RIDGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

32 62 Lot#:205
Book:32 Pg:62

200406210003
34390

06/21/2004
10:13:00

FOREST
RIDGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

32 62 Lot#:219
Book:32 Pg:62

200406210003
34390

06/21/2004
10:13:00

FOREST
RIDGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

32 62 Lot#:207
Book:32 Pg:62

200406210003
34390

06/21/2004
10:13:00

FOREST
RIDGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS DESIGNMARK
BUILDERS
LLC

32 62 Lot#:218
Book:32 Pg:62

200406250003
49300

06/25/2004
01:30:00

FOREST
RIDGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS ASP
HOMEBUILDIN
G INC

32 62 Lot#:233
Book:32 Pg:62

200406290003
55510

06/29/2004
09:27:00

FOREST
RIDGE LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


