Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= FOREST RIE											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200402170000 80140	02/17/2004 08:13:00	FOREST RIDGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ASP HOMEBUILDIN G INC			32	62		Lot#:233 Book:32 Pg:62
200405050002 36140	05/05/2004 11:54:00	FOREST RIDGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TOWN AND COUNTRY HOMEBUILDE RS LLC			32	62		Lot#:208 Book:32 Pg:62
200406090003 09780	06/09/2004 08:20:00	FOREST RIDGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	THOMPSON CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			32	62		Lot#:228 Book:32 Pg:62
200406210003 34390	06/21/2004 10:13:00	FOREST RIDGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC			32	62		Lot#:213 Book:32 Pg:62
200406210003 34390	06/21/2004 10:13:00	FOREST RIDGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC			32	62		Lot#:220 Book:32 Pg:62
200406210003 34390	06/21/2004 10:13:00	FOREST RIDGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC			32	62		Lot#:206 Book:32 Pg:62
200406210003 34390	06/21/2004 10:13:00	FOREST RIDGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC			32	62		Lot#:227 Book:32 Pg:62
200406210003 34390	06/21/2004 10:13:00	FOREST RIDGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC			32	62		Lot#:214 Book:32 Pg:62
200406290003 55510	06/29/2004 09:27:00	FOREST RIDGE LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200401140000 24590	01/14/2004 08:16:00	FOREST RIDGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PREMIERE HOMES & LAND LLC			32	62		Lot#:223 Book:32 Pg:62
200405050002 36140	05/05/2004 11:54:00	FOREST RIDGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TOWN AND COUNTRY HOMEBUILDE RS LLC			32	62		Lot#:204 Book:32 Pg:62
200406210003 34390	06/21/2004 10:13:00	FOREST RIDGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC			32	62		Lot#:205 Book:32 Pg:62
200406210003 34390	06/21/2004 10:13:00	FOREST RIDGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC			32	62		Lot#:219 Book:32 Pg:62
200406210003 34390	06/21/2004 10:13:00	FOREST RIDGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC			32	62		Lot#:207 Book:32 Pg:62
200406210003 34390	06/21/2004 10:13:00	FOREST RIDGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DESIGNMARK BUILDERS LLC			32	62		Lot#:218 Book:32 Pg:62
200406250003 49300	06/25/2004 01:30:00	FOREST RIDGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ASP HOMEBUILDIN G INC			32	62		Lot#:233 Book:32 Pg:62
200406290003 55510	06/29/2004 09:27:00	FOREST RIDGE LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST